Pressure Reducing Regulators
PR2 Series
v
v
v
v
v

PR2 Series
www.cir-lok.com 5
How to Order
FNPT8 IB 3250G 316L
3  3000 psig
PR2
PR2   PCTFE
P   PEEK
I   PI
316 S.S.
316L S.S.
Alloy 400
316
316L
A400
Alloy C276A276
BrassBR
Porting
Intel
Pressure
Out
Pressure GaugesInlet Size
Outlet Size
Inlet Type
 Outlet Type
Body MaterialSeries
Seat
Material
FNPT
F
M
FBT
Fractional
Tube Fitting
Metric Tube Fitting
Female NPT
Female BSPT
N   No Gauge Ports
L   One Gauge Ports
C   One Gauge Ports
B   Two Gauge Ports
F   Two Gauge Ports
S   Two Gauge Ports
No
gauges
with
gaugesG
8 1/2 in.
6 3/8 in.
10 10 mm
12 12 mm
250   0-250 psig
 125   0-125 psig
100   0-100 psig
50   0-50 psig
25   0-25 psig